
SC & NO Area "Spring Has Sprung" Show
Waimate Showgrounds - 29th & 30th September  2018

EVENT SECRETARY
Julie Kelly
355 Downs Road
RD 21
GERALDINE
juliekelly@clear.net.nz

Featuring

SHOW HUNTER

1355.00Total PM:Show Hunters

46 Open Horse HOYQ 90cm Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 21

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Horse

1 30.00Rupert Emily Cammock 79.00 0.00CR 194634

2 20.00Silver Sonic Abriele Morse 76.00 6.00282581 229809

3 15.00PL Classic Z Hayley Shaw 74.00 4.00227327 205786

4 10.00Amazing Grace Tara Gibson 72.00 3.00284152 200472

5 0.00Reid N Dale Quest Kate Moorhead 71.00 2.00240091 223790

6 0.00Big Guy Carmel Burgess 65.00 0.00240370 231262

75.00

47 Open Horse HOYQ 100cm Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 16

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Horse

1 30.00DSE Southern Halo Emily Cammock 78.00 6.00249835 194634

2 20.00Enzo GTO Milly Robinson 77.00 4.00252587 237751

3 15.00Rupert Emily Cammock 76.00 0.00CR 194634

4 10.00Attenborough Colleen Marett 75.00 3.00239191 180400

5 0.00PL Queen of Hearts Hayley Shaw 67.00 2.00243634 205786

6 0.00Amazing Grace Tara Gibson 65.00 0.00284152 200472

75.00

48 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 100cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Horse - High Points Series Junior

1 40.00Silver Sonic Abriele Morse 78.00 6.00282581 229809

2 25.00Enzo GTO Milly Robinson 75.00 4.00252587 237751

3 20.00Guinness II Danni Gubb 74.00 3.00237378 232493

4 15.00Paintball Georgia Allison 73.00 2.00243529 226416

5 0.00Vali Molly Buist-Brown 72.00 1.00249773 226543
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100.00

49 The Ultimate Egg Co.  Amateur High Points - 100cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Horse - Amateur High Points

1 40.00Attenborough Colleen Marett 77.00 6.00239191 180400

2 25.00PL Classic Z Hayley Shaw 76.00 4.00227327 205786

3 20.00Majic Affaere Kate Miller 73.00 3.00248150 248147

4 15.00Young Pretender Anna Douglass 72.00 2.0024330 206210

4 15.00St Henry Anna Douglass 72.00 2.0028228 206210

5 0.00Arctic Invader Harriet Gardner 64.00 0.00224713 207892

115.00

50 ESNZ Junior Equitation Series 100cm Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 4

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Horse - Equitation Series, Junior Rider

1 40.00Silver Sonic Abriele Morse 75.00 0.00282581 229809

2 25.00Vali Molly Buist-Brown 71.00 0.00249773 226543

3 20.00Enzo GTO Milly Robinson 70.00 0.00252587 237751

4 0.00Paintball Georgia Allison 65.00 0.00243529 226416

85.00

51 ESNZ Adult Equitation Series 100cm Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult Rider

1 40.00Shaw Lee Emily Cammock 80.00 0.00229738 194634

2 25.00Vera Mera VA Anna Redmond 78.00 0.00230609 221357

3 20.00Majic Affaere Kate Miller 72.00 0.00248150 248147

4 15.00Attenborough Colleen Marett 71.00 0.00239191 180400

5 0.00Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Anderson 69.00 0.00233581 198826

100.00

52 Open Horse HOYQ - 110cm Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 5

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Horse

1 30.00Amazing Grace Tara Gibson 76.00 6.00284152 200472

2 20.00PL Classic Z Hayley Shaw 75.00 4.00227327 205786

3 15.00DSE Southern Halo Emily Cammock 74.00 3.00249835 194634

4 0.00Attenborough Colleen Marett 65.00 0.00239191 180400

65.00
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53 NRM Horse High Points  110cm HOYQ Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Horse - High Points Series

1 60.00Vera Mera VA Anna Redmond 78.00 6.00230609 221357

2 40.00Shaw Lee Emily Cammock 77.00 4.00229738 194634

3 25.00DSE Southern Halo Emily Cammock 76.00 3.00249835 194634

4 25.00Paintball Georgia Allison 71.00 2.00243529 226416

5 0.00Attenborough Colleen Marett 70.00 1.00239191 180400

150.00

55 Cat A - Open Pony 60cm HOYQ Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, Hunter

1 20.00Benrose Comet Ellie Templeton 6.00234637 249161

2 15.00Moon Spirit Hot 

Gossip

Grace Roy 77.00 4.00241587 248873

3 10.00Pinewood Rock n Roll Emma Gillies 70.00 3.00246487 239853

4 10.00Olly Pieta Houston 69.00 2.00284132 245378

5 0.00Sunnydale Oliver Twist Caseylee Gubb 59.00 1.00251641 251639

55.00

56 Cat A - Open Pony 70cm HOYQ Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, Hunter

1 20.00Benrose Comet Ellie Templeton 80.00 6.00234637 249161

2 0.00Pinewood Rock n Roll Emma Gillies 65.00 0.00246487 239853

3 0.00Olly Pieta Houston 64.00 0.00284132 245378

4 0.00Benrose Obbi Ellie Templeton 63.00 0.00230337 249161

5 0.00Sunnydale Oliver Twist Caseylee Gubb 62.00 0.00251641 251639

20.00

57 Cat A  ESNZ Pony High Points 70cm HOYQ Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 7

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, High Points

1 30.00Pinewood Rock n Roll Emma Gillies 70.00 6.00246487 239853

2 25.00Benrose Comet Ellie Templeton 69.00 4.00234637 249161

3 0.00Olly Pieta Houston 65.00 0.00284132 245378

4 0.00Benrose Obbi Ellie Templeton 63.00 0.00230337 249161

5 0.00Sunnydale Oliver Twist Caseylee Gubb 63.00 0.00251641 251639

55.00
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59 Cat B - Open Pony 70cm HOYQ Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, Hunter

1 25.00Jimbo Stella Archer 78.00 6.00247667 246832

2 15.00My Boy Billy Katie Parris 74.00 4.00230077 251063

3 0.00Eyredale Enchanted 

Radiance

Maygen Gubb 65.00 0.00284084 244682

4 0.00Chelton Light Enigma Philippa Eason 65.00 0.00248452 250852

5 0.00Bexley Lodge 

Tinkabella

Molly Smith 64.00 0.00224730 240432

40.00

60 Cat B - Open Pony 80cm HOYQ Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, Hunter

1 25.00Jimbo Stella Archer 80.00 6.00247667 246832

2 15.00Eyredale Enchanted 

Radiance

Maygen Gubb 76.00 4.00284084 244682

3 10.00Tallyho Melody Jessica Hore 74.00 3.00284177 244959

4 10.00My Boy Billy Katie Parris 70.00 2.00230077 251063

5 0.00Bexley Lodge 

Tinkabella

Molly Smith 65.00 0.00224730 240432

60.00

61 Cat B - Burger King Pony High Points 80cm HOYQ Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, High Points

1 30.00Galaxy Jungle Fever Grace Hore 80.00 6.00229938 249733

2 25.00My Boy Billy Katie Parris 77.00 4.00230077 251063

3 15.00Bexley Lodge 

Tinkabella

Molly Smith 69.00 3.00224730 240432

4 10.00Foxley Pocket Rocket Maygen Gubb 65.00 0.00251640 244682

5 0.00Just Fair Olivia Adams 64.00 0.00252171 231232

80.00

63 Cat C - Open Pony 80cm HOYQ Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 7

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, Hunter

1 25.00Kolour Me Maia Colenso 78.00 6.00248239 240974

2 20.00Earnest Amanda Shallard 68.00 4.00239944 241534

3 0.00Pioneer High Jinx Stella Archer 65.00 0.00234749 246832

4 0.00Brooklee Banknote Mikayla Wycliffe 64.00 0.00231859 243453

5 0.00Perfectly Painted I Georgia Graham 55.00 0.00244883 249167
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45.00

64 Cat C - ESNZ Pony Equitation Series 80cm Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Pony - Equitation Series

1 30.00Brooklee Banknote Mikayla Wycliffe 78.00 0.00231859 243453

2 20.00Tui's Morning Star Quinn Coutts 77.00 0.00228064 244442

3 15.00Pioneer High Jinx Stella Archer 69.00 0.00234749 246832

4 10.00Perfectly Painted I Georgia Graham 64.00 0.00244883 249167

5 0.00Earnest Amanda Shallard 63.00 0.00239944 241534

75.00

65 Cat C - Open Pony 90cm HOYQ Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, Hunter

1 25.00Moccochino Emma Gillies 81.00 6.00228194 239853

2 15.00Pioneer High Jinx Stella Archer 79.00 4.00234749 246832

3 10.00Kolour Me Maia Colenso 78.00 3.00248239 240974

4 10.00Hez Sweet As Samantha Gillies 74.00 2.00230229 239854

5 0.00Tui's Morning Star Quinn Coutts 66.00 1.00228064 244442

60.00

66 Cat C - Aniwell Pony High Points  90cm HOYQ Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, High Points

1 40.00Pioneer High Jinx Stella Archer 78.00 6.00234749 246832

2 25.00Moccochino Emma Gillies 77.00 4.00228194 239853

3 20.00Brooklee Banknote Mikayla Wycliffe 76.00 3.00231859 243453

4 15.00Tui's Morning Star Quinn Coutts 71.00 2.00228064 244442

5 0.00Hez Sweet As Samantha Gillies 70.00 1.00230229 239854

100.00

SHOWJUMPING

8165.00Total PM:Showjumping

1 Open Horse SC Saddlery Series 120cm 274.5.3 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 40

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 60.00Lil LeRoux Nicole White 0.00244109 208160

2 45.00Ngahiwi Cruise Steffi Whittaker 0.00227190 224693

3 30.00Windermere 

Cappuccino

Tegan Fitzsimon 0.00243820 205208

Page 5 of 15

DateReportRpt 599-4.1.6  Licensed: ashburton



4 25.00Smartymarty Kate Beattie 0.00244018 225159

5 20.00On the Point Eve Steffi Whittaker 0.00235842 224693

6 20.00Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff 0.00231550 207037

200.00

2 FMG Young Rider Series 125-135cm 238.2.2 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 7

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Young Rider, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 150.00Ngahiwi Cruise Steffi Whittaker 10.00227190 224693

2 110.00Cosmopolitan Grace O'Sullivan 8.00235697 225167

3 75.00RH Kukumoa Olivia Brown 6.00241490 230319

4 60.00On the Point Eve Steffi Whittaker 0.00235842 224693

5 55.00Waitangi Casalla Rohan Tennekoon 4.00240587 229564

6 50.00Llama Maddison 
Thompson

2.00CR 208277

7 0.00La Riviere Annabel Francis 1.00240997 232780

500.00

3 Sound Fibre Open Horse TAM5 130-140cm 238.2.2 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 6

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 125.00Eros K Steffi Whittaker 0.00230633 224693

2 90.00LC Samson Nicole White 0.00223686 208160

3 60.00Portofino Lucinda Askin 0.00248588 209061

4 50.00Glenbrooke Archie 

Bunker

Chris Harris 0.00235128 122639

5 45.00Double J Bouncer Harry Feast 0.00234969 222233

6 40.00Bravados NZPH Georgina Palmer 0.00244372 205139

410.00

4 Hinterland Amateur Rider Series  110-120cm 238.2.2 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 23

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Amateur Rider, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 100.00Casiraghi Kate Perry 10.00230537 228183

2 75.00Silversmith Amy McMullan 0.00236339 203009

3 50.00Emilio MSH Jess Land 8.00231512 235282

4 40.00Tallaght Margaret Ridley 6.00245079 144639

5 35.00Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul 4.00232491 222352

6 35.00Rolux David Hutton 2.00245179 125895

7 0.00Dolly NZPH Kirstin Beaven 1.00248994 202818

335.00
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5 Purvis Feeds Open Pony TAM5 120cm 238.2.2 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 60.00Ben rose Silver 

Shadow

Sophie Geddes 0.00250250 242474

2 45.00MF Spot Me Ella Wylie 0.00232993 237543

3 30.00Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Sophie Geddes 0.00246797 242474

4 25.00Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies 0.00240049 239853

5 20.00Mr Black Magic Olivia Adams 0.00229182 231232

6 20.00Waiotahi Belle Pippa Collins 0.00238961 231248

200.00

6 Dunstan Horsefeeds & Equifibre Junior Rider Series 115-125cm 238.2. Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 15

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Junior Rider, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 100.00Grey Shades Augusta Thompson 10.00237200 227621

2 75.00Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend 8.00247694 223585

3 50.00Lasall Makenzie Causer 6.00283546 245770

4 40.00Icebreaker II Tayler Nalder 4.00224151 234398

5 35.00Elleway GNZ Makenzie Causer 2.00238328 245770

6 35.00Paintball Georgia Allison 1.00243529 226416

335.00

7 Dunstan Horsefeeds & Equifibre Pro-Am Rider Series 120-130cm 238.2 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 20

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - ProAm, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 100.00Icey Storm Lauren Buckley 10.00232347 208623

2 75.00Shaw Lee Emily Cammock 8.00229738 194634

3 50.00KBS The Irishman Rose Alfeld 6.00246139 207327

4 40.00Beaumont Geldolf Abby Hore 4.00238340 204372

5 35.00Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff 2.00231550 207037

6 35.00Allander Rocket Lydia Truesdale 1.00228031 202696

335.00

8 Open Pony Barber Well Drilling Series  110cm 274.5.3 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 40.00Sassy Girl Maddison 
Thompson

0.00208277

2 30.00Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies 0.00240049 239853

3 20.00Mangakaraa Carbon 

Copy

Anna Nalder 0.00222891 239828

4 15.00Galaxy Disco Fever II Alyssa Ward 0.00242499 250458
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5 15.00Get Rhythm Madeline Haugh 0.00237192 243460

6 15.00Tallyho Zeus Nadia Houston 0.00243512 241731

135.00

9 Open Horse - 2 Phase 110cm 274.5.3 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 53

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 55.00Sunny Disposition Grace Percy 0.00242182 229211

2 40.00Bridgemere Havana Brianna Bailey 0.000000 237666

3 25.00Carinoso Amanda Paul 0.00230451 206430

4 20.00Evenstar Harriet Gardner 0.00249612 207892

5 20.00King Curtis Janelle Gibson 0.00235369 207447

6 20.00Tallaght Margaret Ridley 0.00245079 144639

7 20.00Extravaganza Noah Coutts 0.00239214 241500

200.00

10 Open Pony 2 Phase (2nd Phase Table C) 90cm  274.5.5 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 22

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 30.00Cocamo Dan Harkerss 0.00251340 239754

2 20.00Mr Odd Fellow Bella van 
Miltenburg

0.00240430 247450

3 15.00Hez Sweet As Samantha Gillies 0.00230229 239854

4 10.00Tallyho Blue 

Masquerade 

Madeline Haugh 0.00JLC 243460

5 10.00Galaxy Disco Fever II Alyssa Ward 0.00242499 250458

6 10.00Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies 0.00248118 239853

95.00

11 Open Horse - 2 Phase (2nd Phase Table C) 100cm 274.5.5 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 50

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 45.00Henry Matisse Sacha Holm-Smith 0.00243736 240488

2 35.00Rednalhgih Galaxy 

Fleur Dior'

Kayla Wilson 0.00245057 248086

3 25.00Radiradirah Zara Power 0.00234504 236749

4 20.00Double J Cyclone Lucinda Askin 0.00252233 209061

5 15.00Double Shot Espresso Sarah Peterson 0.00282654 245760

6 15.00Rock A Bella Makaela Bruce 0.00243628 239877

7 15.00Loodle Bug Emma Simpson 0.00227178 206580

170.00
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12 Open Pony 2 Phase (2nd Phase Table C) 100cm 274.5.5 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 26

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 35.00Hez Sweet As Samantha Gillies 0.00230229 239854

2 25.00Cocamo Dan Harkerss 0.00251340 239754

3 20.00Qutar Samantha Torrie 0.00240990 241515

4 15.00Hi-Hat Samantha Torrie 0.0023676 241515

5 15.00Tallyho Blue 

Masquerade 

Madeline Haugh 0.00JLC 243460

6 10.00Aorangi Bella Charlotte Bota 0.00248243 246101

120.00

13 Open Horse 2 Phase (2nd Phase Table C) 110cm 274.5.5 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 42

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 55.00Brooklyn Arrow Molly Taylor 0.00225387 231969

2 40.00Astek Reveal Jayne Beattie 0.00229484 222531

3 25.00SE Gorky Park Brent Jury 0.00247506 198996

4 20.00Williby Wisdom Victoria Brown 0.00230322 230321

5 20.00Beaumont Birdie Olivia Robertson 0.00244890 206429

6 20.00Centro Jackie Wear 0.00252152 185449

180.00

18 Introductory Horse - 2 Phase 90cm 274.5.3 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 43

PtsMembership

Grade:

1 40.00LV Balou Skye Jess Land 0.00Intro 235282

2 30.00The Governor Julia Johnston 0.00282738 208078

3 20.00Dusty Trials Niamh Schmack 0.00Intro Intro

4 15.00Argenteuil Alex de Geest 0.00Intro 283300

5 15.00Double Connection Lauryn Toomey 0.00238392 207139

6 15.00Starlight Divine Jade Williams 0.00CR 252345

135.00

19 Open Pony 2 Phase Roundhill Ski Area Series 90cm 274.5.3 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 18

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 30.00Halcyon Eleven Erin Wilson 0.00247870 240242

2 20.00Brooklee Banknote Mikayla Wycliffe 0.00231859 243453

3 15.00Mt Tulloch Royal 

Falcon

Amy Johnston 0.00CR 242938

4 10.00Missing Peices Summer Borrie 0.00240071 249596

5 10.00Diamond Cheval Philippa Eason 0.00229617 250852
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6 10.00Aorangi Bella Charlotte Bota 0.00248243 246101

95.00

20 Open Pony - 2 Phase 100cm 274.5.3 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 35.00Tuis Tennessee Sophie Pickens 0.00237027 246470

2 25.00Mt Tulloch Royal 

Falcon

Amy Johnston 0.00CR 242938

3 20.00Chocolat Sucre Anna Nalder 0.00248955 239828

4 15.00Pioneer High Jinx Stella Archer 0.00234749 246832

5 15.00Missing Peices Summer Borrie 0.00240071 249596

6 10.00Piper Lucy Taylor 0.00245643 240954

120.00

21 Open Horse Jordan Dent Farrier Series 2 Phase 100cm 274.5.3 Sat, 29 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 39

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 45.00Tiramea Legacy Jeanine Lester 0.00CR 202062

2 35.00Rock A Bella Makaela Bruce 0.00243628 239877

3 25.00Bellwood Bandit Michelle Marais 0.00247903 237064

4 20.00Pearl Jam Emma Simpson 0.00283232 206580

5 15.00Paradise Brigadier Grace Percy 0.00229212 229211

6 15.00Rednalhgih Galaxy 

Fleur Dior'

Kayla Wilson 0.00245057 248086

155.00

22 Speed Pony Barber Well Drilling Series art 239 110cm Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 17

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, Accumulator - Art 269

1 40.00Cocamo Dan Harkerss 0.00251340 239754

2 30.00Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies 0.00240049 239853

3 20.00Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies 0.00248118 239853

4 15.00Ben rose Silver 

Shadow

Sophie Geddes 0.00250250 242474

5 15.00Night Beetle Harriet Stock 0.00244633 237852

6 15.00Galaxy Disco Fever II Alyssa Ward 0.00242499 250458

135.00

23 Speed Horse SC Saddlery Series art 239 120cm Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 35

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, Accumulator - Art 269

1 60.00Smartymarty Kate Beattie 0.00244018 225159
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2 45.00Shaw Lee Emily Cammock 0.00229738 194634

3 30.00La Riviere Annabel Francis 0.00240997 232780

4 25.00Icebreaker II Tayler Nalder 0.00224151 234398

5 20.00Carinoso Amanda Paul 0.00230451 206430

6 20.00Midnight Magic 

Rumble

Kate Beattie 0.00229702 225159

200.00

24 Canterbury Saddlery Pony Mini Prix Series 274.5.3 110-120cm Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 55.00EB Esperenza Harriet Stock 0.00246176 237852

2 40.00Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies 0.00240049 239853

3 30.00Tallyho Zeus Nadia Houston 0.00243512 241731

4 25.00Get Rhythm Madeline Haugh 0.00237192 243460

5 20.00Night Beetle Harriet Stock 0.00244633 237852

6 20.00Tironui Firecracker Molly Moffatt 0.00239520 239504

190.00

25 Equissage Horse Grand Prix Series -140-150cm 273.3.3.1 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 7

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Horse Grand Prix, A3 - Art 238 1.2

1 450.00Eros K Steffi Whittaker 10.00230633 224693

2 330.00LC Samson Nicole White 8.00223686 208160

3 225.00Awatuna Jonesy Todd Magner 6.00238041 234594

4 180.00Portofino Lucinda Askin 4.00248588 209061

5 165.00Glenbrooke Archie 

Bunker

Chris Harris 2.00235128 122639

6 150.00Double J Bouncer Harry Feast 1.00234969 222233

1500.00

26 Country TV Pony Grand Prix Series - 120-130cm - 273.3.3.1 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Pony Grand Prix, A3 - Art 238 1.2

1 100.00Junior Disco Rosa Buist-Brown 10.00230361 233834

2 75.00Ben rose Silver 

Shadow

Sophie Geddes 8.00250250 242474

3 50.00Sweet Cappuccino Olivia Adams 6.00244023 231232

4 40.00Bizzie Canoodling Noah Coutts 4.00233661 241500

5 35.00Mr Black Magic Olivia Adams 0.00229182 231232

6 35.00Waiotahi Belle Pippa Collins 2.00238961 231248

335.00
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27 Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix Series - 130-140cm 238.2.2 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 135.00RH Kukumoa Olivia Brown 0.00241490 230319

2 100.00Kace Kimberleigh 
McCabe

0.00230894 207152

3 70.00Lil LeRoux Nicole White 0.00244109 208160

4 55.00Bravados NZPH Georgina Palmer 0.00244372 205139

5 50.00Elleway GNZ Makenzie Causer 0.00238328 245770

6 45.00Donala Dundee Angela Frewer 0.00222467 178002

455.00

28 Crombie Lockwood Open Horse Championship 125cm 238.2.2 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 14

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 65.00Casanova NZPH Georgina Palmer 0.00247663 205139

2 45.00Alacazam MH Tegan Fitzsimon 0.0024591 205208

3 30.00KBS The Irishman Rose Alfeld 0.00246139 207327

4 25.00Summer Haze Jessica Sonne 0.00237322 206735

5 25.00Kiwi Spirit Grace Percy 0.0029989 229211

6 20.00Commissioner Chris Harris 0.00249982 122639

210.00

29 Open Horse -Speed and Handiness 110cm 263/239 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 31

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, Table C - Art 239

1 55.00Bridgemere Havana Brianna Bailey 0.000000 237666

2 40.00Loch Ranza Katie Gerrets 0.00231309 243061

3 25.00Astek Reveal Jayne Beattie 0.00229484 222531

4 20.00Antara Emily Cammock 0.00248419 194634

5 20.00RH Royalty Olivia Brown 0.00250147 230319

6 20.00Brooklyn Arrow Molly Taylor 0.00225387 231969

180.00

30 Open Pony Roundhill Ski Area Series -  90cm 274.5.3 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 20

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 30.00Tallyho Blue 

Masquerade 

Madeline Haugh 0.00JLC 243460

2 20.00Mt Tulloch Royal 

Falcon

Amy Johnston 0.00CR 242938

3 15.00Foxley Pocket Rocket Maygen Gubb 0.00251640 244682

4 10.00Earnest Amanda Shallard 0.00239944 241534
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5 10.00Missing Peices Summer Borrie 0.00240071 249596

6 10.00Galaxy Strawberry 

Split

Breagha Beggs 0.00245743 245740

95.00

31 Open Horse Jordan Dent Farrier Series 100cm 274.5.3 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 51

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 45.00Henry Matisse Sacha Holm-Smith 0.00243736 240488

2 35.00Rednalhgih Galaxy 

Fleur Dior'

Kayla Wilson 0.00245057 248086

3 25.00Paradise Brigadier Grace Percy 0.00229212 229211

4 20.00Radiradirah Zara Power 0.00234504 236749

5 15.00Double Shot Espresso Sarah Peterson 0.00282654 245760

6 15.00Tiramea Legacy Jeanine Lester 0.00CR 202062

155.00

32 Open Horse  -2 Phase 274.5.3 115cm Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 44

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 55.00London Kate Taylor 0.00238331 196489

2 40.00Silk Road Lana Stevens 0.00248601 206697

3 30.00Carinoso Amanda Paul 0.00230451 206430

4 25.00Archer Lana Stevens 0.00250051 206697

5 20.00Silversmith Amy McMullan 0.00236339 203009

6 20.00Midnight Magic 

Rumble

Kate Beattie 0.00229702 225159

190.00

33 Open Horse 2 Phase 105cm  274.5.3 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 36

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 50.00Rednalhgih Galaxy 

Fleur Dior'

Kayla Wilson 0.00245057 248086

2 35.00Bellino Rose Alfeld 0.00248385 207327

3 25.00Double Shot Espresso Sarah Peterson 0.00282654 245760

4 20.00Z'Questionnaire Madeleine Neal 0.00CR 247524

5 20.00Ubetcha Jayne Beattie 0.00252827 222531

6 15.00RH Armani Melissa Pateman 0.00283638 239951

165.00
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34 Equi-Lise Pony Points Championship 100-110cm 274.5.3 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 18

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 40.00Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies 0.00248118 239853

2 30.00Hi-Hat Samantha Torrie 0.0023676 241515

3 20.00Missing Peices Summer Borrie 0.00240071 249596

4 15.00Qutar Samantha Torrie 0.00240990 241515

5 15.00Tuis Tennessee Sophie Pickens 0.00237027 246470

6 15.00Earnest Amanda Shallard 0.00239944 241534

135.00

39 Introductory Horse 2 Phase  90cm 274.5.3 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 36

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 40.00Starlight Divine Jade Williams 0.00CR 252345

2 30.00Argenteuil Alex de Geest 0.00Intro 283300

3 20.00Double Connection Lauryn Toomey 0.00238392 207139

4 15.00Mangatu Chrome Charmaine 
Michelle

0.00252556 222976

5 15.00Never Say Never Makaela Bruce 0.00Intro 239877

6 15.00Carolina Zoe Shore 0.00Intro 182204

135.00

40 Open Horse 2 Phase 95cm 274.5.3 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 16

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Horse, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 40.00Clonmel Nelle Loper 0.00CR 250178

2 30.00High Plains Touch of 

Gold

Jayda Loper 0.00CR 250177

3 20.00Bayly Road Kimberley Crack 0.00232417 236349

4 15.00Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Anderson 0.00233581 198826

5 15.00Mojito GNZ Emma Power 0.00284159 198666

6 15.00Methven Rumours Kate Taylor 0.00248491 196489

135.00

41 Open Pony  2 Phase 95cm 274.5.3 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 14

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, A5 - Art 238 2.2

1 35.00Mt Tulloch Royal 

Falcon

Amy Johnston 0.00CR 242938

2 25.00Diamond Cheval Philippa Eason 0.00229617 250852

3 15.00Tallyho Neptune Jessica Townsend 0.00232702 241765

4 15.00Piper Lucy Taylor 0.00245643 240954
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5 10.00Wembleybrook 

O'Driscoll

Sam Ussher 0.00237997 242248

6 10.00McCumhall's Ashford Dayna Lowe 0.00236646 283808

110.00

42 Open Pony - 2 Phase 100cm  274.5.3 Sun, 30 Sep 18

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SJ - Open Pony, 2Phase Competition - Art 274

1 35.00Earnest Amanda Shallard 0.00239944 241534

2 25.00Mt Tulloch Royal 

Falcon

Amy Johnston 0.00CR 242938

3 20.00Tallyho Neptune Jessica Townsend 0.00232702 241765

4 15.00Aorangi Bella Charlotte Bota 0.00248243 246101

5 15.00Tazen the Wob Annie Airey 0.00232774 251001

6 10.00Foxley Pocket Rocket Maygen Gubb 0.00251640 244682

120.00

$9,520.00Total Prize Money Paid Out:
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